> Cicero-North Syracuse At Drectr T Becnar
) Boys (Blue) Modified Basketball
2021 - 2022 6002 Rt 31

Cicero, NY, 13039
(315) 218-4115
http://www.cnsathletics.com

ATHLE TlCé

Coaches:

¢ Mike Navarra, Head Coach

Players (15)

NAME POSITION GRADE NUMBER
Rylan Smith G/F 11

Greyson Simiele G/F 11

Alexander Salloum G 12

Jeremy Palmer G 12

Brady Militello G/F 12

Jayden Liehs F 12

Khais Johnson G 11

Brayden Greene F 11

Tyler Gray G/F 11
Braydon Dems 1
12
12
11
11
12

James Collins
Brady Collins
Nadarren Carter Jr.
Ethan Altobello
Lucas Aiello
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